

SCTP Website Privacy Policy

This Privacy Policy describes the collection and use of information on the SCTP website. Please read this policy before using, or submitting information to, this site. By using this site, you signify that you agree to this Privacy Policy.

This site contains links to other websites, please be aware that we are not responsible for the privacy practices of those, or any other, sites. If you have questions about how those websites collect and use data, you should read those sites' privacy policies.

We use Google Analytics on this website, a service that records non-personally identifiable data such as browser type, operating system, the date and time of a visit, where visitors came from, the pages visited on this website, the time spent viewing site, and return visits to the site. We use this non-personally identifiable data to better understand how visitors use our site, and to help manage, maintain, and report on use of our website.

If you use our contact form and we ask you to supply your name and email address. We only use this information to respond to your enquiry, it is not stored on any other systems which we use.

Our web site makes use of cookies. Cookies are text files containing small amounts of information which are placed on your hard disc by a web page server when you visit a website. You can choose to accept or decline cookies by modifying the settings in your browser. However, you may not be able to use certain features on our website if cookies are disabled. For further information about cookies please visit www.allaboutcookies.org

We reserve the right to amend this Privacy Policy at any time, for any reason. Notice of such amendments will be posted as an updated Privacy Policy on this website, and an effective date will be indicated. Users are encouraged to check our site frequently to review the current Privacy Policy in effect. This privacy notice was last updated on 24 April 2024.

Signed on behalf of the Board:	
Name:	
Designation:	
Date:	